IPC
ASSOCIATION CONNECTING
ELECTRONICS INDUSTRIES
MEMBER
To improve your productivityQ U A L I T Y  S I N C E  1 9 8 9
Q U A L I T Y  S I N C E  1 9 8 9
Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.                                                            DD-0810E
Specifications

Weight
72 Kg
Ordering Information
DD-500 Dispense Master with camera and frame grabber
DD-5010 Automatic fiducial alignment software incl. computer
DD-5120 Coating valve controll option incl. 175ml syringe valve
(spring return)
DD-5121 High pressure valve control option
(air pressure return) Factory mounted
DD-5200 Drill for pcb drilling
Your Distributor
The ideal machine to dispense: